DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N ELEMENTARY EDUCATI ON

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT# T P
SUDESH KUNVAR
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1701717 BC M 1 7.938.13 P

170993 7.46 8. 25
8.10 8. 00
8. 89
AKANKSHA SI SCDI A
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1802011 GN F 1 8.898.59 P
181052 8. 66 8.59
8.66 8. 34
8. 00
AM T NI CHVANI
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802012 GN M 1 7.898.42 P
181053 8.117.67
8.18 9. 00
9. 00
ANJALI SHARVA
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1802013 GN F 1 8.148.25 P
181054 8.887.59
8.839.00
8. 00
ANSHI KA BHADOURI A
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802014 GN F 1 7.898.09 P
181055 7.297.84
7.90 8. 00
9. 56
ARl DAMAN SI NGH
3- DEL- XX-00- 4-1802015 ST M 1 6.127.59 P
140129 6.057.00
6.08 7.00
7.78
ARTI
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802016 SC F 1 8.067.75 P
181056 8.00 8. 17
8. 00 8. 67
8. 00
ATUL CHAUDHARY
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4-1802017 BC M 1 6.008.09 P
181057 6.436.75
6.947.34
7.89
AYUSHI JAIN
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802018 GN F 1 8.988.75 P
150175 9.16 8.09
8.829.00
8. 45
AYUSHI JAI SWAL
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1802019 GN F 1 7.628.09 P
181058 7.358.00
6.54 7. 67
8. 00
CHHAVI SHARVA
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802020 GN F 1 6.488.42 P
140237 5.695.92
6.297.00
7.67
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CONSOLI DATED CHART 21-Jun-2020 PAGE 1

SESSI ON: 2019- 2020

SEM 4

CGPA

9. 00 DED402 A- A- 9. 00 CACA71 B 8. 00 7.83
8.51

8.00 DED402 B A- 8.25 CAC4A71 B- 7.00 8.74
8.28

8. 75 DED402 A A 9.75 CACA71 B- 7.00 8. 06
8. 67

8.00 DED402 B A- 8.25 CAC4A71 B- 7.00 8.61
8. 15

9.75 DED402 A A 10. 00 CACAT1 B- 7.00 7.69
8.72

8.00DED402 B B 8. 00 CACA71 C 6. 00 6. 09
7.50

8.00 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CACA71 B- 7.00 8.03
8.08

8.00DED402 B B 8. 00 CACA71 B- 7.00 6. 45
7.68

8.25 DED402 A A 9. 00 CACA71 B- 7.00 8. 98
8.55

8.00 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CAC4A71 B- 7.00 7.18
7.97

7.25 DED402 B A 8. 25 CAC4A71 B- 7.00 6. 16
7.47



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N ELEMENTARY EDUCATI ON

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
DEEPA GOYAL
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802021 GN F 1 7.968.34 P
181059 7.937.92
7.888.00
8. 45
DEEPAK YADAV
3- DEL- XX-00- 4-1802022 BC M 1 8.008.17 P
181060 8.807.67
8.828.67
8. 56
DHEERAJ GAUR
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802023 GN M 1 7.118.42 P
162320 8.357.67
7.96 7.67
8. 89
DI KSHA TYAG
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1802025 GN F 1 7.188.67 P
151911 6.616.67
7.158.34
8.12
DI SHA KULSHRESHTHA
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802026 GN F 1 7.628.25 P
160257 7.367.59
7.548.34
8.23
DI VYA
3- DEL- XX-00- 4-1802027 GN F 1 8.057.75 P
181062 7.747.92
8.74 8.67
8. 00
DOLLY SI NGH
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802028 SC F 1 6.937.59 P
181063 7.187.25
7.508. 34
7.89
H MANI  SHARVA
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1802032 GN F 1 6.497.92 P
181066 7.69 8. 25
8.07 8. 34
7.78
JYOTI KUMARI SATSANG
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802033 SC F 1 7.807.17 P
100116 7.946.92
7.418.00
8. 00
KAMLESH KUVARI
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1802035 BC F 1 5.896.75 P
181067 6.99 7. 00
7.44 8. 34
7.23
KHUSHBOO GAUTAM
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802036 GN F 1 6.627.42 P
152257 6.46 6. 42
7.218.34
8. 00
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CONSOLI DATED CHART 21-Jun-2020 PAGE: 2
SESSI ON: 2019- 2020

SEM 4
CGPA

8. 00 DED402 A- A- 9. 00 CACA71 B 8. 00 7.92
8. 27

9.00DED402 B A 8.50 CACA71 B- 7.00 8.53
8. 35

9. 00 DED402 A- A 9.25 CACA71 B- 7.00 7.79
8.41

8.00 DED402 B A- 8.25 CAC4A71 B 8. 00 6.98
8. 06

8.25DED402 B A 8.50 CACA71 B- 7.00 7.51
8.15

8.00 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CAC4A71 B- 7.00 8.17
8.04

8.00 DED402 B B 8. 00 CACAT71 B- 7.00 7.20
7.79

7.50 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CAC4A71 B- 7.00 7.40
7.97

8.00 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CAC4A71 B- 7.00 7.72
7.65

7.25 DED402 B- B 7.25 CAC471 B- 7.00 6.75
7.25

8.00 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CAC4A71 B- 7.00 6.76
7.68



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N ELEMENTARY EDUCATI ON

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT# T P
KUVARI  NEERAJ
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802037 BC F 1 6.808.17 P

181068 7.217.34
7.057.34
8. 00
LAVANSH GROVER
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1802038 GN M 1 7.588.50 P
181069 7.687.34
8.86 8. 67
9.34
MAN MOHAN TI1 WARI
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802039 GN M 1 6.659.09 P
171440 5.996. 34
7.107.67
8. 00
MANVENDRA PRATAP S| NGH
3- DEL- XX-00- 4-1802040 BC M 1 7.368.42 P
181070 5.68 6. 75
7.257.67
7.23
MONI KA MAHAUR
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802041 SC F 1 7.809.50 P
151552 7.587.67
8.198.34
9. 00
MUSKAN AGARWAL
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1802042 GN F 1 7.368.59 P
151553 7.557.34
7.66 8.00
8. 45
KM NEELAM KUVARI
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802043 GN F 1 6.407.75 P
181071 6.227.00
7.297.34
7.78
NI TESH KUVAR
3- DEL- XX-00- 4-1802044 BC M 1 6.408.00 P
181072 6. 66 6. 92
6.387.34
8. 00
PANKAJ RAJPUT
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802045 BC M 1 5.348.25 P
181073 5.66 6. 34
6.337.00
8.12
PAYAL VERVA
3- DEL- XX-00- 4-1802047 SC F 1 7.367.84 P
151566 7.367.25
7.43 8.00
8.12
POQJA
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802048 BC F 1 5.707.59 P
181075 5.616.50
6.327.34
6.78

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

A-

A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART 21-Jun-2020 PAGE: 3
SESSI ON: 2019- 2020

SEM 4

CGPA

8.00 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CACA71 B- 7.00 7.02
7.84

9.00 DED402 A A 10. 00 CAC471 B 8. 00 8.03
8.74

8.25 DED402 B A 8. 25 CACA71 C 6. 00 6. 58
7.95

7.25 DED402 B- A- 7.50 CAC471 C 6. 00 6.78
7.50

9. 00 DED402 A- A 9.25 CACA71 B 8. 00 7. 86
8.81

8. 25 DED402 A- A- 9. 00 CAC471 B- 7.00 7.52
8.24

7.75DED402 B B 8. 00 CACAT71 B- 7.00 6. 63
7.59

8.00 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CAC4A71 B- 7.00 6. 48
7.74

8.25 DED402 B A 8. 25 CAC4A71 B- 7.00 5.77
7.70

8.25 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CAC4A71 B- 7.00 7.38
7.90

7.00 DED402 C B 6. 50 CACA71 B- 7.00 5.87
7.01



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N ELEMENTARY EDUCATI ON

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
KM POOJA
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802049 BC F 1 7.368.17 P
151940 7.917.00
7.918.00
7.67
PRADEEP S| NCH
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1802050 GN M 1 7.117.84 P
181076 6.79 6. 67
6.86 6. 67
8. 00
PRAGATI SHARNMA
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802051 GN F 1 8.679.00 P
181077 9. 07 8. 67
9. 00 8. 67
8. 56
PRI YANKA SHARVA
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1802052 GN F 1 9.369.34 P
181078 9.659. 25
9.749.00
9.23
PRI YANKA SI NGH
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802053 SC F 1 8.368.67 P
181079 7.967.34
7.297.67
8.12
RADHI KA
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1802054 GN F 1 5.257.59 P
181080 6.29 6. 92
6.837.34
8.12
RAJAT DUBEY
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802055 GN M 1 6.878.25 P
151455 6.907.34
7.307.34
9. 00
Rl TU VERVA
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1802056 BC F 1 6.497.59 P
181081 7.117.34
7.437.67
8.12
Rl YA SHARVA
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802057 GN F 1 7.838.92 P
151586 8.57 8.00
7.97 9.00
9. 00
ROHAN SI NGH
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1802058 SC M 1 5.307.50 P
181082 4.80 6. 42
5.526.34
7.89
ROH T BAHUGUNA
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802059 GN M 1 5.707.25 P
141025 6.04 7.59
6.367.34
8. 00
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CONSOLI DATED CHART 21-Jun-2020 PAGE: 4

SESSI ON: 2019- 2020

SEM 4

CGPA

8. 00 DED402 B- A- 7.50 CACAT71 B- 7.00 7.72
7.74

8.25DED402 B B 8. 00 CACA71 B- 7.00 6. 92
7.56

9.00 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CACA71 B 8. 00 8.91
8.70

8. 75 DED402 A A 10. 00 CAC471 B 8. 00 9.58
9.22

8.00 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CACA71 B 8. 00 7.88
8. 06

8.00 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CAC4A71 B 8. 00 6.11
7.69

9. 00 DED402 A- A- 9. 00 CACA71 A- 9. 00 7.02
8.32

8.25 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CAC4A71 B- 7.00 7.00
7.81

9. 00 DED402 A- A 9.25 CACA71 B 8. 00 8.12
8.83

8.25DED402 B B 8. 00 CACA71 C 6. 00 5.21
7.34

8.25 DED402 B A 8. 25 CAC4A71 C 6. 00 6.03
7.67



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N ELEMENTARY EDUCATI ON

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P
ROH T YADAV
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802060 BC M 1 6.456.84 P
181083 6.80 6. 67
7.857.67
7.89
RUSTAM SI NGH
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1802061 BC M 1 5.156.84 P
172107 5.94 6.59
6.356. 67
6. 67
SHAI FALI DI XI'T
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802062 GN F 1 6.647.34 P
150504 5.80 6. 42
4.90 7. 67
7.23
SHAI LY PI PPAL
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1802063 SC F 1 7.588.34 P
181084 7.387.50
7.66 8. 34
8. 00
SHELLY SI NGH
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802064 BC F 1 6.678.34 P
140280 7.337.09
8.118.34
8.78
SHI VAM SRI VASTAVA
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1802065 GN M 1 6.738.17 P
181085 7.077.34
7.637.67
9. 56
SHI VAM UPADHYAY
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802066 GN M 1 7.098.00 P
181086 7.667.00
7.527.67
9.23
SHI VANI DUBEY
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4-1802067 GN F 1 6.498.34 P
181087 6. 63 6. 67
7.05 8.00
7.56
SHI VRAJ YADAV
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802068 BC M 1 5.787.34 P
181088 6.24 6. 34
6.68 7. 00
7.89
SHUNAI LA
3- DEL- XX-00-4-1802069 BC F 1 8.148.00 P
140925 7.777.67
8.198.34
8. 00
SI VRAN SI NGH
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-1802071 GN F 1 7.928.75 P
172645 8.158.25
8.07 8.34
8. 00
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CONSOLI DATED CHART 21-Jun-2020 PAGE: 5
SESSI ON: 2019- 2020

SEM 4

CGPA

8.25DED402 B B 8. 00 CACA71 C 6. 00 7.02
7.43

6. 25 DED402 B- B 7.25 CAC471 C 6. 00 5. 80
6.70

7.25 DED402 B- A 7.50 CACAT1 C 6. 00 5. 80
7.20

8.00 DED402 B A- 8.25 CAC4A71 B- 7.00 7.54
8. 06

8. 75 DED402 A A 9. 00 CACA71 B 8. 00 7.36
8.35

9.75DED402 A A 10. 00 CAC471 B- 7.00 7.13
8.61

9.75 DED402 A- A 9.25 CACA71 B- 7.00 7.42
8. 36

7.25DED402 B B 8. 00 CACA71 B- 7.00 6.72
7.67

8.00 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CAC4A71 C 6. 00 6. 22
7.39

8.00 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CAC4A71 B- 7.00 8.04
8. 00

8.00 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CAC4A71 B- 7.00 8. 04
8. 27



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N ELEMENTARY EDUCATI ON

NAME / ROLL NO.

SUM T KUVAR GAUTAM
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 1802073

SUNI L DUTT
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 1802075

SURYA BHAN SI NGH
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 1802076

SWETA GAUTAM
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 1802077

UPVAN DHAWAN
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 1802078

VI DHYA
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 1802079

VI NDESH KUVARI
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 1802080

YUVRAJ
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 1802082

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

AN M 1
181090

SC M 1
120866

SC M 1
181091

N F 1
181092

AN M 1
181093

N F 1
181094

SC F 1
181095

BC M 1
181097

aoo
~NUTw
abho

o0 o
S IAEN
0O ™

ouoe
N~ N
N~

©ONN
W B o1
Sow

NNo
o
Sm©

Noo
© 00 ©
oo

oo
o0

O N o
N~NON 00N OO0NN ©O0oo NNON NN oo ©

SGPA  RES.

T

.18 7.
.04 6.
. 67
.23

[EnY
w
~

P

50
67

.59
. 67
.67
. 56

.00
.59
.00
.89

.67
. 67
.00
.89

.42
.34
.34
.34

.25
.25
.67
.89

.34
.34
.34
.34

.84
.34
.00
.89

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART
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21-Jun-2020 PAGE: 6

SESSI ON: 2019- 2020
SEM 4

CGPA

7.10
8. 20

6. 55
7.58

6. 07
7.52

7.78
8.97

7.02
7.00

7.25
8.18



